


No. Part name Qty. 

1 bolt M6 2

2 wave pad 2

3 clutch assy 1

4 flat gasket φ6 2

5 bolt M5 4

6 side cover 1

7 air deflector 1

8 nut M8 1

9 flywheel 1

10 oil bearing 1

11 circlip 1

12+41 crankcase-pair(left+right) 1

13 hot-proof plate 1

14 bolt M5 2

15 ignator 1

16 bolt M4 2

17 bolt M5 2

18 muffler 1

19 paper pad on muffler 1

20 round pin 2

21 iron clapboard 1

22 ball bearing 2

23 crankshaft 1

24 paper pad on crankcase 1

25 half round key 1

26 oil-tank assy 1

27 oil-tank holder 1

28 bolt M5 4

29 paper pad on in-take pipe 1

30 in-take pipe 1

31 bolt M5 5

32 paper pad on carburetor 1

33 carburetor 1

34 air-filter seat 1

35 flat gasket φ5 2

36 bolt M5 2

37 support plate on sponge 1

38 air-filter sponge 1

39 air-filter cover 1

40 air-filter lock nut 1

41 crankcase-pair(left+right) 1

42 oil bearing 1

43 flat gasket φ8 1

44 driver plate 1

45 starter assy 1

46 bolt M6 4

47 ring on piston pin-pair 2

48 piston 1

49 wearing pad 2



50 needle bearing 1

51 piston pin 1

52 piston ring-pair 2

53 paper pad on cylinder 1

54 cylinder 1

55 bolt M5 4

56 bolt M5 3

57 cylinder cover 1

58 ignition plug 1

59 flameout wire 1


	Страница 1

